GSPS45kW - 90kW Series
45kW - 90kW, 20 to 1500V
Programmable Power Systems
GSPS45kW - 90kW Series 1
The 19” rack mount 20U high configurable GSPS programmable power systems offers power levels from 45kW to 90kW, output voltages from 0-20 to 0-1,500V
and currents of up to 4,500A. The units can operate in constant current, constant voltage or constant power modes with multiple remote programming methods
including built-in LAN, USB, RS232 & RS485 and optional Optional EtherCAT, Modbus-TCP, IEEE (488.2) and IS420 interfaces.. Like other models in the
GENESYS+ series, they feature a multi-functional front panel display, last setting memory, user selectable Auto-Start, Safe Start, and an arbitrary waveform
generator with auto-trigger capability. Up to to 100 steps can be stored into four internal memory cells. The GUI software provides a “virtual front panel” for
programing or monitoring units and the Realtime Graph and Waveform creator can store or load sequences.  The product is backed with a five year warranty.
Model Selector
		 Model		  Voltage	 Current	 Maximum	 Efficiency (%)
	 Note see ”how to order” section for part 	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Power	 At 380Vac
	 number configuration		  Range (V)(*1)	 Range (A)(*2)	 (W)	 3-Phase (*3)(*5)
	 GSPS20-4500		  0 - 20	  0 - 4500	 90,000	 89
	 GSPS30-3000		  0 - 30	 0 - 3000	 90,000	 89
	 GSPS40-2256		  0 - 40	 0 - 2256	 90,240	 89
	 GSPS60-1500		  0 - 60	 0 - 1500	 90,000	 90
	 GSPS80-1128		  0 - 80	 0 - 1128	 90,240	 90
	 GSPS100-900		  0 - 100	 0 - 900	 90,000	 90
	 GSPS150-600		  0 - 150	 0 - 600	 90,000	 90
	 GSPS200-450		  0 - 200	 0 - 450	 90,000	 90
	 GSPS300-300		  0 - 300	 0 - 300	 90,000	 90
	 GSPS600-150		  0 - 600	 0 - 150	 90,000	 90
	 GSPS1000-45		  0 - 1000	 0 - 45	 45,000	 90
	 GSPS1000-67.5		  0 - 1000	 0 - 67.5	 67,500	 90
	 GSPS1000-90		  0 - 1000	 0 - 90	 90,000	 90
	 GSPS1500-30		  0 - 1500	 0 - 30	 45,000	 90
	 GSPS1500-45		  0 - 1500	 0 - 45	 67,500	 90
	 GSPS1500-60		  0 - 1500	 0 - 60	 90,000	 90
	 G	 SPS	 -1500	  - 60	 - IEEE	 - 3P480	 - M
Max. Output
Voltage
Max.

- 3P480
(Three Phase 342-528Vac)
How to order
GSPS45kW - 90kW Series2
Notes
See website for detailed specifications, test methods and installation manual
*1:Minimum voltage is guaranteed to maximum 0.15% of rated output voltage for 20V and 30V models; 0.1% of rated output voltage for 40~1500V models.
*2:Minimum current is guaranteed to maximum 0.2% of rated output current.
*3:Typ. at Ta=25°C, rated output power.
*4:For cases where conformance to various safety standards (UL, IEC, etc...) is required, to be described as 380~480Vac (50/60Hz) for 3-Phase 480V models.
*5:3-Phase 480V: At 380Vac input voltage. With rated output power.
*6:3-Phase 480V models: 342~528Vac. Constant load.
*7:From No-Load to Full-Load, constant input voltage. Measured at the sensing point in Remote Sense.
*8:The maximum voltage on the power supply terminals must not exceed the rated voltage.
*9:From 10% to 90% of Rated Output Voltage at rated resistive load.
*10:From 90% to 10% of Rated Output Voltage.
*11:For load voltage change, equal to the unit voltage rating, constant input voltage.
*12:For steady state only.
*13:The Constant Current programming, readback and monitoring accuracy do not include the warm-up and Load regulation thermal drift.
*14:Measured at the sensing point.
*15:Max. ambient temperature for IEEE is 40°C.
*16:Signal and control ports interface cables length: Less than 3m, DC output power port cables length: Less than 30m.
*17:EMC specs based on GSPL22.5kW series.
Specification
Specification